
l. godz. kl. I s. kl. II s. kl. III s. kl. IV s.  kl. V s. kl. VI s. kl. VII s.
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1  8.00 - 8.45 1 5 1  j. angielski 4 1  religia 16 1  przyroda 12 1  gry i zabawy 1  gry i zabawy 1  matematyka 2
2  8.55 - 9.40 2 5 2 4 2 2  matematyka 2 2  j. polski 3 2 ----- 2  j. angielski 12
3  9.50 - 10.35 3 5 3 4 3 16 3 3  j. polski 3 3  j. angielski 12 3  fizyka 2
4  10.45 - 11.30 4 5 4 4 4 16 4  plastyka 2 4  plastyka 2 4  j. polski 3 4  historia 12
5  11.50 - 12.35 5 16 5  j. polski 3 5  j. angielski 12 5  matematyka 2 5
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  matematyka 2 6
7  13.40 - 14.25 7
8  14.30-15.15
9  15.20- 16.05

 w
to

re
k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1 5 1 ----- 1 ----- 1  j. angielski 12 1  matematyka 2 1 ----- 1  j. polski 3
2  8.55 - 9.40 2 5 2  basen 2  basen 2  matematyka 2 2  j. angielski 12 2 ----- 2  j. polski 3
3  9.50 - 10.35 3 5 3 3 3  j. polski 3 3  historia 12 3  j. angielski 4 3  fizyka 2
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  j. angielski 5 4 4 4 16 4  technika 12 4  j. polski 3 4  historia 13 4  matematyka 2
5  11.50 - 12.35 5 4 5 16 5  religia 2 5 5  j. polski 3 5  j. angielski 12
6  12.45 - 13.30 6 4 6 16 6  religia 2 6  j. polski 3 6  historia 12
7  13.40 - 14.25 7  religia 2 7
8  14.30- 15.15 8  religia 2
9  15.20- 16.05

ś
ro

d
a

1  8.00 - 8.45 1 1 ----- 1 16 1 ----- 1  religia 3 1  matematyka 2 1  biologia 12
2  8.55 - 9.40 2 5 2 2 16 2  religia 13 2  matematyka 2 2  j. polski 3 2  chemia 12
3  9.50 - 10.35 3 5 3 4 3 16 3  j. polski 3 3  geografia 12 3 3  matematyka 2
4  10.45 - 11.30 4 5 4 4 4 4  j. polski 3 4  technika 2 4  technika 2 4
5  11.50 - 12.35 5  religia 5 5 4 5  j. angielski 3 5  biologia 12 5  plastyka 2 5  plastyka 2
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  informatyka 13 6  historia 2 6  geografia 12 6  j. angielski 3
7  13.40 - 14.25 7 7  ekologia 12 7  j. angielski 3 7  informatyka 13
8  14.30- 15.15 8 12 8 13
9  15.20-16.05

c
zw

a
rt

e
k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  j. angielski 5 1 ----- 4 1 16 1  j. polski 3 1 ----- 1 ----- 1  biologia 12
2  8.55 - 9.40 2 5 2 2 16 2  j. angielski 2 2  j. polski 3 2  matematyka 13 2  geografia 12
3  9.50 - 10.35 3 5 3 4 3 16 3  historia 12 3  matematyka 2 3  muzyka 3 3  muzyka 3
4  10.45 - 11.30 4 5 4 4 4  j. angielski 16 4  matematyka 2 4 4  j. polski 12 4  j. niemiecki 3
5  11.50 - 12.35 5 4 5  religia 16 5  muzyka 3 5  muzyka 3 5 5  j. polski 12
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  religia 4 6  religia 12 6  j. niemiecki 3
7  13.40 - 14.25 7
8  14.30-15.15 8  religia 12
9  15.20- 16.05

p
ią

te
k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  religia 5 1 4 1 16 1  ---- 1 12 1 ----- 1  j. polski 3
2  8.55 - 9.40 2 5 2 4 2 16 2 13 2  j. angielski 2 2  biologia 12 2  j. polski 3
3  9.50 - 10.35 3 5 3 4 3 16 3  matematyka 2 3  j. polski 3 3  historia 13 3  chemia 12
4  10.45 - 11.30 4 5 4  religia 4 4  j. angielski 16 4  przyroda 12 4 4 13 4  matematyka 2
5  11.50 - 12.35 5 5  j. angielski 4 5 5  informatyka 13 5  matematyka 2 5  geografia 12
6  12.45 - 13.30 6 6  informatyka 13 6 2
7  13.40 - 14.25 7
8  14.30- 15.15
9  15.20- 16.05

plan lekcji 2023/2024     obowiązuje od 29.01.2024 r.
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